
PATTERNS:

Scrubbies (various)
The scrubbiies use this yarn:  Creative Bubble
Barbara’s pattern for her scrubbies:  Use a size 6 needle, cast on 30 stitches.  Knit all rows until 

you have knit a square, then bind off.
alternative corner to corner prosess (Grandma’s favorite dishcloth version):

https://www.yarnspirations.com/on/demandware.static/-/Sites-master-catalog-spinrite/
default/dw1285d90b/PDF/RHK0512-024600M.pdf

Close to You (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/close-to-you

May I Borrow this Please (Linda D) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/may-i-borrow-this-please

Stitch Sampler Shawl (as a blanket-Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/stitch-sampler-
shawl

Winter Cuddler Blanket (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/winter-cuddler-throw-blanket

Deb Vest (JoAnne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/deb

Playground Shawl )Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/playground-shawl

Simple Squares Blanket (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/simple-square-blanket

Iris Shawl (Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/iris-shawl-8

String of Pearls (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/string-of-pearls-shawl

Basket weave Blanket (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/basketweave---
checkers-baby-blanket

Baby Babar (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/baby-babar

Easy As Pie (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-as-pie-dishcloth

Round Lacy Dishcloth (Cheryl) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/the-cotton-dishcloth-
once-removed-or-dressed-up

Aran Scarf With Bobbles (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aran-scarf-with-bobbles

One Row Handsppun Scarf (Linda D) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/one-row-handspun-scarf

Gingersnap (Linda D) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/gingersnap-for-bigger-kids

Fulmar (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/fulmar

Diagonal Scarf (Ada) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/dianes-diagonal-scarf

Premie hats (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/preemie-hats-for-charity

Slouchy Seed Stitch Hat (JoAnne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/slouchy-seed-stitch-
hat-2

Interrrupted Cowl (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/interrupted-cowl-i
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Noro Scarf called “Grinda” (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/grinda-scarf

Bankhead Hat (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bankhead

VIBE (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/vibe-6

Cropped Jacket )Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cropped-jacket-20

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Scoreboard https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/scoreboard

My Noro Puff Hat (more of a recipe than a pattern) https://www.ravelry.com/projects/galeu/kureyon-
puff-hats

YARNS

Creative Bubble (for scrubbies) https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/rico-design-creative-bubble

Pearly Haze by Hobbii https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/hobbii-pearly-haze

Hayfield Baby Blossom Chunky https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/hayfield-baby-blossom-
chunky

Premier Bloom Chunky https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/
search#weight=bulky&query=bamboo%20bloom&sort=best&view=thumblist&page=1
Bamboo Bloom https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/universal-yarn-bamboo-bloom-handpaints

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Joining yarns:
Russian Join https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qWrh8VmTJug&t=15s

Magic Knot https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FhF6rcrQTzc

Spit felting https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8uLiFOVmcUU&t=12s

Weaving in ends as you go https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PdKsONos1cs&t=3s

RECORDINGS

Link to Class recordings https://media.csuchico.edu/playlist/dedicated/1_78mtcq4p/1_g1qeqgmd

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
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GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta
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